Sales@RWMillerAssociates.com
RWMiillerAssociates.com

Flow Consultant™

Price List
Valid to December 31 2025

R.W. Miller & Associates

53Broad Street — PO Box 5878 - Providence Rl 02903

All licenses are subscription based. Support and maintenance are included in the subscription fee for the term purchased.

Renewal required for continued use.

Renewal cost subject to the current price list at time of renewal.

Demo License 1 month

Single License 1 Year

Single License 2 Year(s)

Network Licenses:

Network licenses require yearly renewal
Single User Portal License

One Year

Two User Network License
One Year

Add-on locations
One Year

Corporate License
One Year

Add-on concurrent users
One Year

Licensed for use on
One computer on the c:\drive
NO PORTAL or SHARED use

One computer on the c:\drive
NO PORTAL or SHARED use

One computer on the c:\drive
NO PORTAL or SHARED use

1 concurrent user.
2 total users/two computers
Used for remote work

2 concurrent users

5 total users/five computers

All users must be at the same
location/IP addresses validated

2 locations
5 concurrent 10 total users

Up to 25 users multiple locations
Terms and conditions vary

Or additional computers

Initial Cost
150 USD

450 USD

695 USD

695 USD

1095 USD

1095 USD
each location

3500 USD

395 per each

Renewal Cost
2024 Cost
Subject to Change
150 USD

395 USD

595 USD

595 USD

995 USD

995 USD
each location

All network licenses require signed license agreement.

View License Agreement for terms and conditions:

http://rwwmillerassociates.com/Files/LicenseAgreement.htm

Additional details and product information:
http://rwmillerassociates.com/Files/FlowConsultantVersion9.htm

To place your order with a credit card, visit our website at:

http://rwmillerassociates.com/Files/Pricing.htm

To renew with a credit card, visit our website at:
https://rwmillerassociates.com/Files/Renewals.htm

All international orders must be paid in full before shipment.

Contact us for wire transfer information if required.
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