R.W. Miller & Associates

53Broad Street – PO Box 5878 - Providence RI 02903 Sales@RWMillerAssociates.com RWMillerAssociates.com

Flow Consultant[™] Price List Valid to December 31 2025

All licenses are subscription based. Support and maintenance are included in the subscription fee for the term purchased.

Renewal required for continued use.

Renewal cost subject to the current price list at time of renewal.

			Renewal Cost 2024 Cost
Demo License 1 month	Licensed for use on One computer on the c:\drive NO PORTAL or SHARED use	Initial Cost 150 USD	Subject to Change 150 USD
Single License 1 Year	One computer on the c:\drive NO PORTAL or SHARED use	450 USD	395 USD
Single License 2 Year(s)	One computer on the c:\drive NO PORTAL or SHARED use	695 USD	595 USD
Network Licenses:			
Network licenses require yearly renewal Single User Portal License One Year	1 concurrent user. 2 total users/two computers Used for remote work	695 USD	595 USD
Two User Network License One Year	2 concurrent users 5 total users/five computers All users must be at the same location/IP addresses validated	1095 USD	995 USD
Add-on locations	2 locations	1095 USD	995 USD
One Year	5 concurrent 10 total users	each location	each location
Corporate License One Year	Up to 25 users multiple locations Terms and conditions vary	3500 USD	
Add-on concurrent users One Year	Or additional computers	395 per each	

All network licenses require signed license agreement.

View <u>License Agreement</u> for terms and conditions: http://rwmillerassociates.com/Files/LicenseAgreement.htm

Additional details and product information:

http://rwmillerassociates.com/Files/FlowConsultantVersion9.htm

To place your order with a credit card, visit our website at: http://rwmillerassociates.com/Files/Pricing.htm

To renew with a credit card, visit our website at: https://rwmillerassociates.com/Files/Renewals.htm

All international orders must be paid in full before shipment. Contact us for wire transfer information if required.